C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Rochester Hills Master				00 Rochester Hills D chester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
NAME OF THE CONTRACT OF THE OWNER				W	www.rochesterhills.org
		File Nun	nber: 2011-0025		
File ID:	2011-0025	Туре	: Agreement	Status:	Consent Agenda
Version:	1	Reference	e: 2011-0025	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	01/12/2011
File Name:	Agreement with Oakland County for Ballot Layout and Programming			Final Action:	
Title label:	Request for Approval o	of Agreement with	Oakland County for E	allot Layout and Programr	ning
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf	, Ballot Layout &	Prog Svcs.pdf	Enactment Number:	
Contact:				Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
story of Legis	lative File				

Text of Legislative File 2011-0025

Title

Request for Approval of Agreement with Oakland County for Ballot Layout and Programming

Body

Whereas, the Rochester Hills City Council accepts the Agreement for Ballot Layout and Programming Services between the City of Rochester Hills and Oakland County.

Now, Therefore, Be It Resolved, that the Mayor and the City Clerk are hereby authorized to execute and deliver the agreement on behalf of the City.